

KOZHIKODE BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

AFFILIATED TO KERALA BASEBALL ASSOCIATION, RECOGNIZED BY KOZHIKODE DIST. SPORTS COUNCIL

Ariyil House, Madavoor Post, Calicut 673585

Ph:+91 9562848568 Web:www.calicutbaseball.com

PRESIDENT Sri. TC AHAMMED Ph:8921277517

HON.SECRETARY Sri. ANEES MADAVOOR Ph:9562848568

HON.TREASURER Smt. SUNITHA SUDHAN Ph:9048872882

Email: calicutbaseball@gmail.com

INCOME&EXPENDITURESTATEMENT 2024-25

Reciept NO	Income	Amount	Expenditure	Amount
	By club affliation and entry fee		championship To conduct of senior baseball	
116	By MJHSS ELETTIL	250	To playing ball	1800
117	By Sporting Province	250	To Ground Marking	490
118	By 9 strikers	250	To Official fee	2000
119	By Madavoor Sports Academy	250	To Food and Refreshment	1360
120	By Diamond Fielders Malabar	500	To Medals and Trophy	4230
121	By St antonys GHSS	250		
122	By EMS GHSS Perumanna	250	To printing ans Photocopy	190
	By New player Registration		To Certificate printing	900
116	By MJHSS ELETTIL	1400	To KBA player reg fee	5200
117	By Sporting Province	1600	To KBA entry fee	500
118	By 9 strikers	1000	To Inter club change fee	300
119	By Madavoor Sports Academy	2200	To miscellaneous fee	171
120	By Diamond Fielders Malabar	3400		
121	By St antonys GHSS	200		
122	By EMS GHSS Perumanna	600		
	By Inter club change fee	300		
	By Advance by Secretary	4741		
	TOTAL	17141	TOTAL	17141



KOZHIKODE BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

AFFILIATED TO KERALA BASEBALL ASSOCIATION, RECOGNIZED BY KOZHIKODE DIST. SPORTS COUNCIL

Ariyil House, Madavoor Post, Calicut 673585

Ph:+91 9562848568 Web:www.calicutbaseball.com

PRESIDENT

Sri. TC AHAMMED Ph:8921277517

HON.SECRETARY

Sri. ANEES MADAVOOR Ph:9562848568

HON.TREASURER

Email: calicutbaseball@gmail.com

Smt. SUNITHA SUDHAN Ph:9048872882

ANEES.A

Hon. Secretary.

SUNITHA SUDHAN Hon.Treasurer

KOZHIKODEBASEBALL ASSOCIATION

